
	Iron Ore Heritage Recreation Authority Municipality Members
as of 12/28/16
	Supervisor/Mayor
	Appointed Board Member
	Address
	Phone
	Term Expires
	Email

	Chocolay Township, 
	Gary Walker
	Don Britton 
 
	121 Deerview Trail
Marquette, 49855
	249-9594
	2018
	brittonjd@charter.net

	City of Marquette
	Dave Campana
	Nick Leach
	
	
	2019
	nleach@negauneetownship.org

	Marquette Township
	Lyn Durant
	Glenn Johnson
Council Member
Kathy Peters
Alternate Member
	100 Front Street
Marquette 49855
600 Brickyard Rd.
Marquette 49855
	228-8792

225-0487
	2018
	gjohnson@rangebank.com


kathypeters@gmail.com

	Negaunee Township
	Bill Carlson
	Al Reynolds
Planning Commission
	165 Midway Drive,
Negaunee 49866
	360-4167 cell
475-9836 home
	2019
	alreyn@aol.com

	City of Negaunee
	Dawn Schunecht
	Jim Thomas, 

	152 Iroquois Drive,
Negaunee, 49866
	475-9909
	2020
	thomasneg@charter.net

	City of Ishpeming
	Mike Tonkin
	Larry Bussone
Planning
	118 West Euclid
	486-9887 home
	2020
	Larry.bussone@cliffsnr.com

	Tilden Township
	Lori Kulju
	Dawn Hoffman,  Recreation Committee
	200 Co. Rd. PCC
Ishpeming
	869-4038 cell
	2019
	dawnhoffman1@charter.net

	Republic Township
	John Ullrich
	Open
	
	
	2018
	

	Marquette County

	Gerry Corkin
	Lauren Luce
	234 W. Baraga
Marquette MI
	225-8197
	2018
	lluce@mqtco.org











Citizens Advisory Group

Name							Organization						Email
	Barbara Nelson-Jameson
	National Park Service
	Barbara_nelson-jameson@nps.gov

	Don Howlett
	U.S. Forest Service
	dhowlett@fs.fed.us

	Dotty Lewis
	Marquette County Planning
	dlewis@mqtcty.org

	Ron Yesney
	DNR Regional Manager
	yesneyr@michigan.gov

	Pat Black
	MQT. Country Convention & Visitors
	director@marquettecountry.org

	Tom Friggens
	Michigan Iron Industry Museum
	friggenst@michigan.gov

	George Sedlacek
	Marquette County Health Department
	gsedlacek@hline.org

	Jim Steward
	Noquemanon Trail Network
	jbsbks@yahoo.com

	Jeremy Pickens
	KMK Cycling
	jpickens@plunkettcooney.com

	Kaye Hiebel
	Marquette County History Museum
	khiebel@sbclgobal.net

	Ken Salo
	Republic Museum
	kensalo@up.net

	Mike Lempinen
	
	lempinenmike@gmail.com

	Mona Lang
	Marquette Downtown Development
	mlang@downtownmarquette.org

	Nheena Weyer Ittner
	U.P. Children’s Museum
	nittner@chartermi.net

	Pam Christensen
	Peter White Public Library
	pamc@uproc.lib.mi.us

	Sheri Davie
	Senator Stabenow
	Sheri_davie@stabenow.senate.gov

	Ernie Johnson
	Cliffs Shaft Museum
	ejohnson@nmu.edu

	
	
	



